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Date Start End Event Name Description Location Equipment
Sat 08/13/2022 TBD TBD Mock Trial Car Wash Fundraiser TBD
Fri 08/19/2022 9:00 am 12:00 pm | Empire Mock Trial Practice Room 208
Tue 08/30/2022 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Empire Mock Trial Parent Meeting Room 208
Thu 09/01/2022 TBD TBD New Mock Trial Student Interest Meeting - During Both Room 208
Lunches
Mon 09/12/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Mock Trial Non-Empire Practice Room 208
Mon 09/12/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Practice Varsity Room 208
Mon 09/19/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Mock Trial Non-Empire Practice Room 208
Mon 09/19/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Mon 09/26/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Mock Trial Non-Empire Practice Room 208
Mon 09/26/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Mon 10/03/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Mock Trial Non-Empire Practice Room 208
Mon 10/03/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Mon 10/03/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial JV Intersquad Party Room 208
Mon 10/10/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Mock Trial Non-Empire Practice Room 208
Mon 10/10/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Mon 10/17/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Mock Trial Non-Empire Tryouts Room 208
Mon 10/17/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Thu 10/20/2022 All Day All Day Mock Trial at Empire Tournament (Chicago) Chicago
Fri 10/21/2022 All Day All Day Mock Trial at Empire Tournament (Chicago) Chicago
Fri 10/21/2022 All Day All Day Empire Mock Trial Meet Chicago
Sat 10/22/2022 All Day All Day Mock Trial at Empire Tournament (Chicago) Chicago
Sat 10/22/2022 All Day All Day Empire Mock Trial Meet Chicago
Sun 10/23/2022 All Day All Day Mock Trial at Empire Tournament (Chicago) Chicago
Sun 10/23/2022 All Day All Day Empire Mock Trial Meet Chicago
Mon 10/24/2022 All Day All Day Empire Mock Trial Meet Chicago
Mon 10/24/2022 All Day All Day Mock Trial at Empire Tournament (Chicago) Chicago
Mon 10/24/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Mock Trial Non-Empire Practice Room 208
Mon 10/31/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208
Mon 10/31/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Wed 11/02/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208
Thu 11/03/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208
Mon 11/07/2022 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208
Mon 11/07/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Mon 11/07/2022 7:30 pm 8:30 pm Mock Trial Dessert Social Cafeteria
Wed 11/09/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208
Thu 11/10/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208
Mon 11/14/2022 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208
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Mon 11/14/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Wed 11/16/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208
Thu 11/17/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208
Mon 11/21/2022 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208
Mon 11/21/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
We 3 Iy Mock Trial JV AliorReys-Braetice Room 20—
Mon 11/28/2022 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208
Mon 11/28/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Wed 11/30/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208
Thu 12/01/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208
Fri 12/02/2022 1:15 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Scrimmage/Pictures Snohomish County Courthouse
Mon 12/05/2022 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208
Mon 12/05/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Wed 12/07/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208
Thu 12/08/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208
Mon 12/12/2022 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208
Mon 12/12/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Wed 12/14/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208
Thu 12/15/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208
Mon 01/02/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Wed 01/04/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208
Thu 01/05/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208
Fri 01/06/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Mock Trial Scrimmage (Varsity/JV) TBD
Mon 01/09/2023 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208
Mon 01/09/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Wed 01/11/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208
Thu 01/12/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208
Mon 01/16/2023 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208
Mon 01/16/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Wed 01/18/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208
Thu 01/19/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208
Sat 01/21/2023 8:00 am 5:00 pm Mock Trial vs. Seattle Prep Grace Hall
Library
Cafeteria
Mon 3 4; Mock Trial Freshmen-Practice Room 208 ———
Mon 01/23/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208
Wed 01/25/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208
Thu 01/26/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208
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Mon 01/30/2023 3:30 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Scrimmage Seattle Preparatory School
Mon 01/30/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208

Wed 02/01/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208

Thu 02/02/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208

Fri 02/03/2023 All Day All Day Kitsap District Mock Trial Competition (Freshmen Only) Port Orchard

Fri 02/03/2023 4:00 pm 10:00 pm | Spaghetti Feed Set-Up Cafeteria

Sat 02/04/2023 All Day All Day Spaghetti Feed Cafeteria

Sat 02/04/2023 All Day All Day Kitsap District Mock Trial Competition (Freshmen Only) Port Orchard

Mon 02/06/2023 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208

Mon 02/06/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208

Wed 02/08/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208

Thu 02/09/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208

Sat 02/11/2023 9:00 am 3:30 pm Mock Trial Intersquad Scrimmage vs. Port Townsend Snohomish County Courthouse
Mon 02/13/2023 4:30 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Coaches vs. Kids Scrimmage TBD

Mon 02/13/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208

Wed 02/15/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208

Thu 02/16/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208

Mon 02/20/2023 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208

Mon 02/20/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208

Wed 02/22/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Attorneys Practice Room 208

Thu 02/23/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Mock Trial JV Practice Room 208

Thu 02/23/2023 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial District Meet Snohomish County Courthouse
Fri 02/24/2023 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial District Meet Snohomish County Courthouse
Sat 02/25/2023 8:00 am 6:00 pm Mock Trial District Meet Snohomish County Courthouse
Mon 02/27/2023 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208

Mon 02/27/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208

Mon 03/06/2023 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208

Mon 03/06/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208

Tue 03/07/2023 6:30 pm 7:30 pm Mock Trial Meeting Library

Mon 03/13/2023 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208

Mon 03/13/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208

Mon 03/20/2023 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Mock Trial Freshmen Practice Room 208

Mon 03/20/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial Varsity Practice Room 208

Fri 03/24/2023 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Mock Trial State Meet Thurston County Courthouse
Sat 03/25/2023 8:00 am 8:00 pm Mock Trial State Meet Thurston County Courthouse
Sun 03/26/2023 8:00 am 12:00 pm | Mock Trial State Meet Thurston County Courthouse
Sat 04/29/2023 1:30 pm 3:00 pm Mock Trial Banquet Kitchen

Cafeteria
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Tue 05/30/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm New Mock Trial Info Night Room 208

Mon 06/05/2023 11:00 am [1:05 pm Mock Trial Interest Meetings - Both Lunches Room 208

Mon 06/19/2023 9:00 am 12:00 pm |Incoming AMHS Freshmen Mock Trial Camp Room 208

Mon 06/19/2023 1:00 pm 4:00 pm Middle School Mock Trial Camp (Current 5-7 Grade) Room 208

Tue 06/20/2023 9:00 am 12:00 pm |Incoming AMHS Freshmen Mock Trial Camp Room 208

Tue 06/20/2023 1:00 pm 4:00 pm Middle School Mock Trial Camp (Current 5-7 Grade) Room 208

Wed 06/21/2023 9:00 am 12:00 pm |Incoming AMHS Freshmen Mock Trial Camp Room 208

Wed 06/21/2023 1:00 pm 4:00 pm Middle School Mock Trial Camp (Current 5-7 Grade) Room 208

Thu 06/22/2023 9:00 am 12:00 pm |Incoming AMHS Freshmen Mock Trial Camp Room 208

Thu 06/22/2023 1:00 pm 4:00 pm Middle School Mock Trial Camp (Current 5-7 Grade) Room 208

Fri 06/23/2023 9:00 am 12:00 pm |Incoming AMHS Freshmen Mock Trial Camp Room 208

Fri 06/23/2023 9:00 am 12:00 pm |Middle School Mock Trial Camp Snohomish County Courthouse




